PRODUCT DATA SHEET
Ramén vacuum valve type VAC 100
Ramén type VAC100 is a vacuum valve for protection of pressure
vessels, tanks, containers, silos, hoppers, piping and other
designs that may be exposed to under pressure (by media,
cleaning processes, thermal variations, etc). The VAC100 will open
automatically when the pressure of gases or vapors goes below
0,85-0,9 bar(a) (can be ordered with other set pressure on request)

11 Nut A4
12 Screw A4
Ordering code
Model Size(1) Article no.
VAC100
DN 50 EB100-1262-050
DN 80 EB100-1262-080
DN 100 EB100-1262-100
DN 150 EB100-1261-150
(1) Acc. to standard configuration. For high alloy materials please contact Ramén Valves.
(1) For VAC112 (DN 25) please see separate data sheet.
3/4 |  Product data sheet Ramén vacuum valve VAC 100 updated February 2024
Sizing and selection of vacuum valves